o FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05
Full Name of Committee Registration Number, if PAC
Opportunity City PAC
Full Name of Candidate
Stroct Address Office Sought District
545 E Town St Ballot Issue Columbus
City State Zip Code
Columbus O H |[43215
X 5.Day Columbus Annual Year
WBPrimary 2019 Post-Primary Pre-General Post-General
July August Scptember Semiannual
Monthly Monthty Monthly Termination
Amended Report? Report Electronically filed? : M D Y
NO NO 0 i5 07 Q1 i
For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total $500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election,
check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-gencral period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.
270,597.81
159,535.00
0.00
430,132.81
151,987.69
278,145.12
‘THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS REPORT IS MADE UNDER THE PENALT TON FALSIFICATIOQ] HOEVER
COMMTITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GUILTY OF A FELONY OF THE FIFTH DEGRE!
Francine Ryan, Treasurer B b Y S 5/2/2019
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer only) Signature ‘, Date
Contribution Expenditure Other Total
pages pages pages pages




