FOR PAPER FILING ONLY

Ohio Campaign Finance Report

2010:11 -2 7H12: 10

Prescribed by Secretary of State 3/05

Full Name of Committee Registration Number, i								, if PAC				
Opportunity City PAG	2						1					
Full Name of Candidate			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·									
Street Address Of						Office Sought				District		
545 E Town St					Ballot Issue	ıllot Issue			Columbus			
City						State Zip Code						
Columbus						0	Н	43215	;			
ard the Co	Χ	5-Day Columbus Primary 2019				Post-Ger	Annual Year General		car			
place it is selected aspect		July	August		September		-			Semiann	ual	
type)		Monthly	Monthly	1	Monthly		Terminat	ion				
Amended Report? NO		Report Electronical	lly filed?	5-4 of th		0	м 5	0	7	1	Y 9	

For candidates only, during an election year: if total contributions and expenditures each total \$500 or less during the combined pre- and post-periods at one election, check box. No other forms are required at a post-primary or post-general period, if above statement applies. See R.C. 3517.10(H) for details.

Amount brings (covern from his proper)	\$ 270,597.81
At California Vandridge (For Form Ma (LAT))	\$ 159,535.00
Lifet des parallem (management) (A)	\$ 0.00
A Total Trade of State (concept from 1/2-31 C 2-3)	\$ 430,132.81
5. Total mountary or productions (Committees No. 3) (34)	\$ 151,987.69
6. Outmot to the Clark Collegion 2	\$ 278,145.12
NATION (No. 1) The Control of the Co	\$
8. Value 18 s. Kiel rosembotoon tinks () rosi Rose No. 1 (2-2)	\$
9 Comparing Long to a Up agreement process Fortill Mr. 31 (2)	\$
(COMMAND CONTROL DESCRIPTION OF SECURITY SECURIT	\$
At Comparing Date of the English Committee of the Committ	\$
12. Value of Castegration of Conference State (From State No. 3.4.4) 13. For Elgon LP. Plans Medicalized Sum of Lines 2. Caste knowled of any ones begin received that period	\$

		OF ELECTION FALSIFICATION WHOEVER	
COMMITS ELECTION FALSIFICATION IS GU	and the same of th		
Francine Ryan, Treasurer		francine Lyan	5/2/2019
Print Name and Title (Treasurer and Deputy Treasurer	only) Signate	are	Date
Contribution	Expenditure	Other	Total
pages	pages	pages	pages